

WRIT PETITION NO. 8916 OF 2016

The State Of Maharashtra Through The Secretary, Dept. Of Edu. And Ors.RESPONDENT

Vikas Mahadeo Thite And Anr.PETITIONER
V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through The Secretary, Dept. Of Edu. And Ors.RESPONDENT

DATE : 20th July, 2022

S. O. to 13/09/2022 .

Page 1/1